LA VISTA POLICE DEPARTMENT INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM

TO: PAM BUETHE, CITY CLERK

FROM: BOB LAUSTEN, POLICE CHIEF

SUBJECT: LOCAL BACKGROUND- MANAGER -EMBASSY SUTTES
DATE: 5/27/2015

CC:

The police department conducted a check of computerized records on the applicant, Kyle Steenson
for criminal conduct in Nebraska and Sarpy County in reference to the Liquor License application.
The applicant has no entries.
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STATE OF NEBRASKA

Pete Ricketts
Governor

May 21, 2015

LA VISTA CITY CLERK

8116 PARK VIEW BLVD

LA VISTA NE 68128 2198

RE: Manager Application Kyle Steenson
LICENSE #IK-80915

Dear Clerk:

NeBraska LiQuor ConTrROL COMMISSION
Hobert B. Rupe

Executive Director

301 Centennial Mall South, 5th Floor

P.O. Bex 95046

Lincoln, Nebraska 68509-5046

Phone (402) 471-2571

Fax (402) 471-2814 or (402} 471-2374

TRS USER 800 833-7352 (TTY)

web address: http://www.lcc.ne.gov/

Enclosed is a copy of a manager application for Kyle Steenson, in connection with the La Vista

Embassy Suites, located in La Vista.

Please present this application for manager to your City/Village Council or County Commissioners and

send us the results of their action.

Sincerely,

/ : Ly ’
L /@C%Ldé;ﬁ@zifﬁ@ ,gz? Ll /
Jacqueline Rodriguez

Licensing Division

NEBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION
402-471-2571

encl.

Janice M. Wiebusch Robert Batt

Commissioner Chairman

An Equal Opportunity Emplover

Bruce Bailey
Commissioner




MANAGER APPLICATION Office Use

INSERT - FORM 3¢ .
NEBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION REC EIVE D RECEI VED
301 CENTENNIAL MALL SOUTH

PO BOX 95046 L Lo FEB 26 2015

LINCOLN, NE 68509-5046 APR B 2 2015 FEB 26 2015

PHONE: (402) 471-2571 g\g ERRAS $

FAX: (402) 471-2814 . NEBRA '&,;i ﬁ { g* =B &A SKA L:QL{GR

Website: www.lcc.ne.gov co NTROL ' - ’

MUST BE:

v Citizen of the United States. Include copy of US birth certificate, naturalization paper or
current US passport d’Q

v Nebraska resident. Include copy of voter registration in the State of Nebraska

v Fingerprinted. Two cards per person, fees of $38 per person, made payable to Nebraska State
Patrol. If printed at NSP mail check only.

. 21 years of age or older

Name ofCorporation/LLC: La Vista ES Catering Co., Inc.

Liquor License Number: OXr9g 15 Class Type T

(if new application leave blank)
Premise Trade Name/DBA: $ \.,4%7 Binndiin oo e kdiain
Premise Street Address: \2540 Glesdpar Raeleninssi
City: A County: Bre FT Zip Code:_( 124
Premise Phone Number: Y22, 330 Weo
Email address: K1\¢ Grrinson &y gho e fo

The individual whose name is listed as a corporate officer or managing member as reported on insert
form 3a or 3b or hsted with the Commxssmn Click on this link to see authorized individuals.

T i =




Last Name: ﬁr/AmM First Name: V,.;L(,, MI:_R

Home Address (include PO Box if applicable): Q201 5 Agm R

City: ?\, \lm% : County: 4. 04 Zip Code:___ ¢yr7-7
Home Phone Number: 4, Business Pho‘gxe Number: fﬁ;g Ll 359
- Social Security Number: Drivers License Number & State: _Ne
Da.te OfBitth: = Place Of Birth: Codsalna.
Email address: [Li\, o Stcenson O i bcom

P vEs LINO NEBRASKA LIQUOR
, CONTROL COMMISSION
Spouses Last Name:étfwéﬁ V\ First Name: /éﬂ‘é'h \ MI: M
Social Security Numbe j ] ,- Drivers License Number & State: ., .- ., , . , .
Date Of Birth: — Place Of Birth: Tﬂ{?ﬂ%, l£&

YEAR | YEAR YEAR | YEAR
CITY & STATE FROM | TO : CITY & STATE FROM TO

Ompna NE  |2004{2010
Bellerne NE |10 |20 | o

: iy 709

RECEIVED
APR 9 g 2015
NEBRASKA LIQUOR

CONTROL COMMISSION plom 103

Page 3 of 6




YEAR TELEPHONE
GiOK T NAME OF EMPLOYER | NAME OF SUPERVISOR el
A% Joib (muw).:\r& \&-i Moar i S 24V /‘{l /ﬁm Y0 T30 51
oo | aot3 Bili Bk . Srhia S02_94%. oo

1. READ CAREFULLY. ANSWER COMPLETELY AND ACCURATELY.
Must be completed by both applicant and spouse, unless spouse has filed an affidavit of non-
participation.

Has anyone who is a party to this application, or their spouse, EVER been convicted of or plead guilty to any charge.
Charge means any charge alleging a felony. misdemeanor, violation of a federal or state law; a violation of a local law,
ordinance or resolution. List the nature of the charge, where the charge occurred and the year and month of the
conviction or plea. Also list any charges pending at the time of this application. If @E , please list
charges by each individual’s name. %?VE@

O ves A No FEB 26 2015

NEBRASKA LIQUOR

If yes, please explain below or attach a separate page. ,
CONTROL COMMISSION

Date of Where Description
Name of Applicant Conviction Convicted of Disposition
(mm/yyyy) ( City & State) Charge
RECEIvER
e
4PR 9 9 2018
NEBRASK
CONTRAL COMIm:
ROL COMMISSION
2 Have you or your spouse ever been approved or made application for a liquor license in Nebraska or

any other state?

CJyes K0

IF YES, list the name of the premise(s):

3. Do you, as a manager, qualify under Nebraska Liquor Control Act (§53-131.01) and do you intend to
supervise, in person, the management of the business?

[Z(YES [No

Form 103
Rev 972013
Page 4 of 6




4, List the alcohol related training and/or experience (when and where) of the person making application.

*NLCC Training Certificate Issued: _( Ag = Name on Certificate: K&‘E s‘ g:)_ é}ga D

Applicant Name Date Name of program (attach copy of course completion certificate
(mm/yyyy)
__\{;{/.&A_éham 12 £ 30 ! 13 1C MA%_MMM
Q Pl = LV ] ol Y
PR S Bk ¥ b
FEB 26 2015
_NEBRASKA LiQuor
*For list of NLCC Certified Training Programs see www.lcc.ne. @M%ﬁxﬁ& KIS S ION
Experience:
Applicant Name / Job Title Emlsfot ;rgin i Name & Location of Business:
K-ILI/ 6\-&&4{;@«. '/A(’rd‘/L l\?lﬁ{l_’j} (J,-mr&\[;wi Lo/ 520
o D¥eense, Z@W&s‘mr all [04! &{Lélmq (7..,.,«(/4';1

ot Dualers

222
NEBRASKA Licuor
u@i\éi?{) COMMISSION

3. Have you enclosed the required fingerprint cards and PROPER FEES with this application?
(Check or money order made payable to the Nebraska State Patrol for $38.00 per person)

ves  [JNo

Form 103
Rev 972013
Page 5 of 6




The above individual(s), being first duly sworn upon oath, deposes and states that the undersigned is the
applicant and/or spouse of applicant who makes the above and foregoing application that said application has
been read and that the contents thereof and all statements contained therein are true. If any false statement is
made in any part of this application, the applicant(s) shall be deemed guilty of perjury and subject to
penalties provided by law. (Sec §53-131.01) Nebraska Liquor Control Act.

The undersigned applicant hereby consents to an investigation of his/her background including all records of
every kind and description including police records, tax records (State and Federal), and bank or lending
institution records, and said applicant and spouse waive any rights or causes of action that said applicant or
spouse may have against the Nebraska Liquor Control Commission and any other individual disclosing or
releasing said information to the Nebraska Liquor Control Commission. If spouse has NO interest directly or
indirectly, a spousal affidavit of non participation may be attached.

The undersigned understand and acknowledge that any license issued, based on the information submitted in

this application, is subject to cancellation if the information contained herein is incomplete, inaccurate, or
fraudulent.

/] 7 e
7% o

S Aleendin

/§)g{1ature of Manager Applicant Signature of Spouse
RECEIVED
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FEB 2 6 2015
. State of Nebraska NESRAS%{A Li QUOR
County of Ao \LS The foregoing instrurhdfit mk’@@wgg?{ﬁﬁe this

I
24 Fe 15 by 4 S lo_Steenson amd K 45£m Sleensoy,
date name of person acknow]edg
ic si % BENEngTRAgAL MADISON

Notary Public signature
My Comm. EXp. April 9, 2016

In compliance with the ADA, this appllcatnon is available in other formats for personsﬁthh disabilities.
A ten day advance period is required in writing to produce the altemﬁﬁ%\jf: D

APR 9 2 205

NEBRAS KA LIQUOR R::rgmlz(l)(]);
OMMIS SION Page 6 of 6

CONTROL COW




SPOUSAL AFFIDAVIT OF Office Use
NONPARTICIPATION INSERT

NEBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION APR 9 9 2015
301 CENTENNIAL MALL SOUTH

PO BOX 95046 -
LINCOLN, NE 68509-5046 329 A

PHONE: (402) 471-2571 co gﬁj‘“ IASKA L@J{}ﬁ
FAX: (402) 471-2814 {1

Website: www lec.ne.gov ?’a O&. f'-’{:} &fi ?xfg ios {}é\{

plication. A
‘7%/007%7\,4&5/7@4 A Kristin Steenson

Signature of spouse asking for waiver ‘Printed name of spouse asking for waiver
(Spouse o /[ mdwxdual listed be]ow)

lohraal

State of
County of A() AQ(Q/Q The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Q7/ PO IS by Acistin Dfeensan
&) date” name of person acknowledged
: ;éé JZZ 5 zfi Z Z QZ Zg Z:: é E g’ Affix Seal
3 te of Nehraska
otary Public signature ““‘%"82‘2} émMADISQN
, My Comm. Exp. April §, 2016

Kyle Steenson
fure of individual involved with application - Printed name of applying individual.
( p'onse of individual listed above)

State of /()ﬁ,@bf wj Z WX

County of /)/ } Vs (/{ a The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this

82/ 3015~ by /wa e NSV

date name of person acknowledged

3 il 5““ GENERAL NOTARY - State of Nebraska
ANDREA L. MAD!SON

My Comm. Exp. April §, 2018

Notary Public signature

In compliance with the ADA, this spousal affidavit of non participation is available in other formats for persons with disabilities.
A ten day advance period is requested in writing to produce the alternate format.

FORM 35-4178
Revised 1/2008




Antricas Verification Record for Employee File
Halel & Lodging
Education] lastn

Educational Institute f .
American Hotel and Lodging Association

Hereby confirms that Kyle B. Steenson
has successfully completed the Controlling Alcohol
Risks Effectively (CARE) Program on December 30, 2013

President & Chief Operating Officer




Wayne Bena
402-593-2167

Election Commissioner
501 Otson Dr Ste 4
Papillion NE 68046
www.sarpy.com/election

1 M e

Return Service Requested

Acknowledgement & Verification of Registration

IMPORTANT INFORMATION ON BACK

4 DETACH AT PERFORATION AND KEEP ENTIRE BOTTOM PORTION \

Precinet: Precinet 20
Polling Place:  Party: NONP
Calvary Christian Church 20
10100 Cedar Island Rd.

Bellevue

1L.S. Congressional District |
Legislative District 3
County Commissioner District 3

Omaha Pubiic Schools
Learning Community 1 - Dist 5

, FOR WALLET SIZE - FOLD HERE\

Sarpy County, State of Nebraska

2313579

Kyle B Steenson
9307 S 28th St
Bellevue, NE 68147

NEBRASKA LIGUOR

CONTROL COMMISSION

RECEIVED

APR 9 9 2015

NEBRASKA LIQUOR
CONTROL COMMISSION




Kyle Steenson

From: nebraska <NoReplyOTC@egov.com>
Sent: Monday, December 01, 2014 7:31 PM
To: kyle.steenson@jgh.com

Subject: nebraska - Receipt

YOUR RECEIPT

Nebraska State Patrol - Criminal Identification Division
3800 NW 12th Street, Suite A

Lincoln NE 68521

(402)479-4971

Transaction Id: 4151182

THANK YOU FOR USING THE NEBRASKA STATE PATROL PAYPORT SERVICE”

Customer Name:
Credit Card Number:

Kyle B Steenson

nebraska total amount charged $38.95
Items Location Quantity Order ID
Controlled Substance License 1 10522376

Applicant Name: Kyle Brennan Steenson
Date of Birth: 09/21/1978
Last four digits of Soc. Security Number: 6199

‘Total remitted to the Nebraska State Patrol - Criminal Identification

Division

(B ] g:g 5;:53
APR 2 9 2015
5“3{. ig“sﬁa" é‘x
e fod o j’i 3 ;{§
CONTR IS UOR

b $2 i\:}fsffé ‘}{“: {}N

Total
Amount

$38.00




